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12:24 PM Calaveras County Resource Conservation District

12/31/19 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of December 31, 2019
Dec 31, 19
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Checking 25,240.32
Total Checking/Savings 25,240.32
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable 42,773.13
Total Accounts Receivable 42,773.13
Total Current Assets 68,013.45
TOTAL ASSETS 68,013.45
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable 45,629.27
Total Accounts Payable 45,629.27
Other Current Liabilities
Unearned or Deferred Revenue 7,985.39
Total Other Current Liabilities 7,985.39
Total Current Liabilities 53,614.66
Total Liabilities 53,614.66
Equity
Retained Earnings 15,081.70
Net Income -682.91
Total Equity 14,398.79
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 68,013.45
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12:27 PM Calaveras County Resource Conservation District
12/31119 Deposit Detail
December 2019
Type Num Date Name Account Amount

Deposit 12/04/2019 Checking 11,495.62
Payment 63035...  12/04/2019 Cal Fire:Mill Woods Undeposited Funds -11,495.62
TOTAL -11,495.62
Deposit 12/17/2019 Checking 1,012.15
Payment 16000 12/17/2019 Common Ground Undeposited Funds -425.00
Payment 11160...  12/17/2019 UCCE Undeposited Funds -347.15
Payment 1003 12/17/2019 Mother Lode Bonsai ... Undeposited Funds -240.00
TOTAL -1,012.15
Deposit 12/23/2019 Checking 25,779.25
Payment 63-19... 12/23/2019 Cal Fire:Mill Woods Undeposited Funds -25,779.25
TOTAL -25,779.25
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12:25 PM Calaveras County Resource Conservation District

12/31/19 Profit & Loss
Accrual Basis July through December 2019
Jul - Dec 19
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Investments
Interest-Savings, Short-term CD 2.54
Total Investments 2.54
Program Income
Program Revenue 100,005.77
Total Program Income 100,005.77
Rental Income 4,428.36
Total Income 104,436.67
Gross Profit 104,436.67
Expense
Contract Services
Grant Administration 7,763.00
Accounting Fees 3,118.75
Outside Contract Services 89,346.10
Total Contract Services 100,227.85
Facilities and Equipment
Property Taxes 150.00
Facility Maintenance 406.89
Utilities 2,794.78
Total Facilities and Equipment 3,351.67
Operations
Website 179.40
Computer Software 119.88
Postage, Mailing Service 277.40
Supplies 324.96
Total Operations 901.64
Other Types of Expenses
Memberships and Dues 390.27
Other Costs 102.35
Total Other Types of Expenses 492.62
Travel and Meetings
Travel 145.80
Total Travel and Meetings 145.80
Total Expense 105,119.58
Net Ordinary Income -682.91
Net Income -682.91











12:26 PM Calaveras County Resource Conservation District
12/31119 Check Detail
December 2019
Type Num Date Name Item Account Paid Amount
Bill Pmt -Check 275 12/02/2019 Calaveras Public U... Checking
Bill 12/02/2019 Utilities -66.52
TOTAL -66.52
Bill Pmt -Check 276 12/02/2019 San Andreas Sanit... Checking
Bill 12/02/2019 Utilities -126.54
TOTAL -126.54
Bill Pmt -Check 278 12/05/2019 RonWright Logging Checking
Bill 09/09/2019 Cal Fire:Mill Woods Contracto...  Outside Contract Se... -8,766.00
Bill 09/09/2019 Cal Fire:Mill Woods Contracto...  Outside Contract Se... -3,234.00
TOTAL -12,000.00
Bill Pmt -Check 279 12/05/2019 Dana Simpson Checking
Bill 12/02/2019 Accounting Fees -162.50
Cal Fire:Mill Woods Accountin...  Accounting Fees -100.00
PG&E:PGE 2019 Accountin...  Accounting Fees -140.00
Murphys East Accountin...  Accounting Fees -12.50
TOTAL -415.00
Bill Pmt -Check 280 12/17/2019 Calaveras Public P... Checking
Bill 12/17/2019 Utilities -116.20
TOTAL -116.20
Bill Pmt -Check 281 12/17/2019 CARCD Checking
Bill 12/17/2019 Memberships and D... -204.27
TOTAL -204.27
Bill Pmt -Check 282 12/17/2019 Mary Cole Checking
Bill 12/17/2019 Outside Contract Se... -825.00
Website -179.40
TOTAL -1,004.40
Bill Pmt -Check 283 12/17/2019 PG&E-V Checking
Bill 12/17/2019 Utilities -128.54
TOTAL -128.54
Bill Pmt -Check 284 12/17/2019 Gordon Long Checking
Bill 12/17/2019 Facility Maintenance -120.98
TOTAL -120.98
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12:26 PM Calaveras County Resource Conservation District
12/31119 Check Detail
December 2019
Type Num Date Name Item Account Paid Amount

Bill Pmt -Check 285 12/23/2019 RonWright Logging Checking
Bill 09/09/2019 Cal Fire:Mill Woods Contracto...  Outside Contract Se... -11,181.00
TOTAL -11,181.00
Bill Pmt -Check 287 12/31/2019 Dana Simpson Checking
Bill 12/31/2019 Accounting Fees -237.50
TOTAL -237.50
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